
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TY THIS YEAR   

ARIA TOP 50 HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART 2024
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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50 DEF/UMA

THE DIAMOND COLLECTION

UTOPIA

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

STARBOY

GRADUATION

THE DEATH OF SLIM SHADY (COUP DE GRÂCE)

LOOK AT ME: THE ALBUM.

HEROES & VILLAINS

GREATEST HITS

ASTROWORLD

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

CTRL

DAMN.

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

THE EMINEM SHOW

THE FIRST TIME

CURTAIN CALL 2

CHROMAKOPIA

IGOR

VULTURES 1

AMERICAN DREAM

FOR ALL THE DOGS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

TAKE CARE

SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON

PLANET HER

WE DON'T TRUST YOU

CERTIFIED LOVER BOY

SCORPION

?

VIEWS

QUEEN RADIO

GNX

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

STONEY

PINK FRIDAY 2

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS

11:11

GOODBYE & GOOD RIDDANCE

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

THE HEIST

HER LOSS

DAWN FM

LEGENDS NEVER DIE

MORE LIFE

LOUD

Post Malone

Travis Scott

Eminem

The Weeknd

Kanye West

Eminem

XXXTentacion

Metro Boomin

Pitbull

Travis Scott

Rihanna

SZA

Kendrick Lamar

Bruno Mars

Eminem

The Kid Laroi

Eminem

Tyler, The Creator

Tyler, The Creator

Kanye West, Ty Dolla $ign

21 Savage

Drake

Kendrick Lamar

Kanye West

Drake

Pop Smoke

Doja Cat

Future, Metro Boomin

Drake

Drake

XXXTentacion

Drake

Nicki Minaj

Kendrick Lamar

Post Malone

Post Malone

Nicki Minaj

The Kid Laroi

Kendrick Lamar

Chris Brown

Juice WRLD

Post Malone

The Weeknd

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis

Drake & 21 Savage

The Weeknd

Juice WRLD

Drake

<P>3Rihanna

REP/UMA

EPI/SME

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

DEF/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

REP/UMA

RCA/SME

SME

DEF/UMA

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

IND

EPI/SME

REP/UMA

INR/UMA

DEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

UMA/SME

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

VMG/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

ADA/WAR

REP/UMA

REP/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

<G>

<P>12

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>4

<P>

<P>2

<P>4

<D>2

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>3

<P>2

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

5573330

G0100051093481

9887893

5727592

602517629943

6803654

G010004839074S

5504494

88985498712

G0100039717811

1771728

G010003748480S

5760871

7567891215

4932902

G010005187425Q

4832205

198028704625

G010004091543B

801867240222

G010005209300M

5870012

3716232

2754461

2783262

0745661

G010004559757S

G0100052572301

3886580

6787918

1210673

4792589

4847227

7568113

B003100102

5726167

602458812756

G0100044183579

4596933

G010005140648E

6773156

B002821802

4750330

70754152819

4892606

4541842

731673

5757937

2752365
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